Multifunction
Navigation
Displays
• E80 8.4" Display
• E120 12.1" Display
E-Series Technology Specifications
E80 8.4" Display
E120 12.1" Display

4 Video Inputs (NTSC/PAL) - Composite BNC, Dual S-VIDEO Input (
Optional ), 1 Video Output (VGA Connector)
E-Series Ordering Information
Displays
Part # Description
E02011 E120 12.4” High Perfor-
mance Navigation Display
E02013 E80 8.4” High Performance
Navigation Display
Remote Keyboards
E05008 Alphanumeric Keypad
E55061 Full function Remote
Keyboard (Seatalk2)
GPS Options
E32042 Raystar125 GPS Sensor
Digital Sounder Module
E63069 DSM300 Digital Sounder
Visit www.raymarine.com for
a complete list of transducer
options for the DSM300
Radar Options
Radomes
E52065 RD218 2KW 18" Radome
w/15M Cable
E52067 RD424 4KW 24" Radome
w/15M Cable
Open Arrays
T52001-S 5S 4kW 4' array
T52013-S 7S 4kW 6' array
T52012-S 9S 10kW 4' array
(24 VDC only)
T52014-S 11S 10kW Antenna 6' array
(24 VDC only)
E120 Dimensions
E80 Dimensions
Accessories Ordering Information